

1 Page 33-lines 7 through 23 In the First Senate Standing
2 Committee amendment (HB0236SS001.01/ACE) to
3 these lines, in paragraph (a)(i) created by
4 that amendment delete "the chairman of the
5 senate appropriations committee" insert "a
6 member of the senate appropriations
7 committee"; in paragraph (a)(ii) created by
8 that amendment delete "the chairman of the
9 house appropriations committee" insert "a
10 member of the house appropriations
11 committee". BURNS
12